A NEW CLUB FOR GRADES 1-8

8:30AM~4:00PM
EVERY SCHOOL DAY

*MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP FEE**

breaks in

instruction.

Join the club! The Study Bubble is a youth club that offers a safe and conducive learning
environment for students during virtual school. Study Bubble Members in grades 1-8 will meet at
one of our convenient locations with WiFi access for their online classes. City staff will be on site to
offer support to members during virtual learning and will lead games and activities when there are

The Study Bubble will take place from 8:30 a.m.—4:00 p.m. on school days at the Olde Towne
Youth Center and the Robertson Park Youth Center.

Members must provide their own laptop, computer or tablet and headphones for classes.

Must be a Montgomery County Public Schools (MCPS) student. Space is limited.

Site/Address

Membership

Study Bubble Closed

Fees

Registration Dates

Resident

Nonresident

Resident

Nonresident

Activity #

Olde Towne
Youth Center

301 Teachers Way

October

10/1, 10/2

$300

$380

8/31

9/2

10519

November

11/3, 11/9, 11/26,
11/27

$255

$323

9/28

9/30

10525

December

12/24, 12/25, 12/28,
12/29, 12/30, 12/31

$255

$323

10/26

10/28

10526

January

11, 118, 1/29

$270

$342

11/30

12/2

10527

Robertson Park
Youth Center

801 Rabbitt Rd

October

10/1, 10/2

$300

$380

8/31

9/2

10518

November

11/3, 11/9, 11/26,
11/27

$255

$323

9/28

9/30

10522

December

12/24, 12/25, 12/28,
12/29, 12/30, 12/31

$255

$323

10/26

10/28

10523

January

11, 1/18, 1/29

$270

$342

11/30

12/2

10524

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE IS AVAILABLE FOR QUALIFYING CITY OF GAITHERSBURG RESIDENTS

In order to protect the health and safety of everyone involved, all activities will be conducted following guidelines from the CDC an
the Maryland Department of Health including face coverings, health checks, and physical distancing.

Membership includes participation in the Study Bubble program activities, access to the facility amenities and WiFi during Study hours
of operation, but does not encompass custodial care or child care.

301-258-6350 REGISTER ONLINE AT GAITHERSBURGMD.GOV




UN NUEVO CLUB PARA LOS GRADOS 1-8

Ocr5 -~ JAN 28

8:30AM~4:00PM
CADA DIA ESCOLAR

jUnete al club! Study Bubble es un club juvenil que ofrece un medio ambiente de aprendizaje
seguro y propicio para los estudiantes durante la escuela virtual. Los miembros de Study Bubble en
grados 1-8 se reuniran en una de nuestras ubicaciones convenientes con acceso a WiFi para sus
clases en linea. El personal de la Ciudad estara en lugar para ofrecerle apoyo a los miembros
durante el tiempo de aprendizaje virtual y dirigira juegos y actividades cuando haya pausas en la
instruccion.

El programa de Study Bubble se llevara a cabo de 8:30 a.m. a 4:00 p.m. durante los dias escolares
en el Centro de Jovenes de Olde Towne y el Centro de Jovenes de Robertson Park.

Miembros deben proporcionar su propia computadora portatil, computadora o tableta y auriculares
para las clases.

Costo

Residente

# de
Actividad

Fechas de Registro

Residente

Ubicacion Membresia | Dias cerrados

No Residente No residente

Octubre None $300 $380 8/31 9/2 10519

Olde Towne 11/3, 11/9, 11/26,

11/27 $255

Noviembre $323 9/28 9/30 10525

Youth Center

301 Teachers Way

Diciembre

12/24, 12/25, 12/28,

12/29, 12/30, 12/31

$255

$323

10/26

10/28

10526

Enero

11, 118, 1/29

$270

$342

11/30

12/2

10527

Robertson Park
Youth Center
801 Rabbitt Rd

Octubre

None

$300

$380

8/31

9/2

10518

Noviembre

11/3, 11/9, 11/26,
11/27

$255

$323

9/28

9/30

10522

Diciembre

12/24, 12/25, 12/28,

12/29, 12/30, 12/31

$255

$323

10/26

10/28

10523

Enero

11, 1/18, 1/29

$270

$342

11/30

12/2

10524

Hay asistencia financiera disponible para los residentes de la Ciudad de Gaithersburg que califiquen.

Para proteger la salud y la seguridad de todos los involucrados, todas las actividades se llevaran a cabo siguiendo las pautas de el
CDCy el Departamento de Salud de Maryland, incluidas las cubiertas facial, los chequeos de salud y el distanciamiento fisico.

301-258-6350

Registrese en linea en GA/THERSBURGMD.GOV




